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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 764.0412 27. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

2 95.94 733.0199 35. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

3 94.22 719.8682 73. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

4 94.18 719.5929 30. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

5 88.60 676.9611 16. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

6 88.47 675.9545 59. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

7 87.46 668.2099 3. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

8 86.82 663.3236 80. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

10 85.97 656.8785 6. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

11 85.61 654.0917 108. Juho Kulonen Open MI - FIN 4024

12 85.30 651.7560 66. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

13 83.38 637.0224 26. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

14 82.53 630.5682 14. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

15 82.17 627.8184 39. Sami Koivunen Open MI - FIN 4377

16 81.92 625.9153 38. Mikko Järvinen Open - - FIN 6715

17 81.63 623.6626 13. Sampo Seppälä Open J - FIN 9035

18 79.42 606.8383 92. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

19 78.92 602.9725 65. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

20 77.40 591.3788 24. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

21 77.20 589.8249 8. Topi Huhtasaari Open MI - FIN 4960

22 76.33 583.1600 98. Teemu Torvinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7835

23 75.81 579.1961 10. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

24 75.28 575.1729 85. Sami Riikonen Open MI - FIN 8884

26 74.85 571.9006 43. Jukka Kanniainen Open - - FIN 6077

27 74.48 569.0763 47. Arthur Haasmaa Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6380

28 74.10 566.1718 17. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

29 73.74 563.3684 46. Aki Syrjälä Open - - FIN 5627

30 72.96 557.4756 84. Saveli Miettinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5633

31 72.67 555.2027 31. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

32 72.57 554.4323 34. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

33 71.25 544.3804 15. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

34 71.15 543.6058 69. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

35 71.13 543.4721 60. Marko Rupponen Open MI - FIN 4680

36 70.14 535.8868 68. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

37 69.71 532.6055 40. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

38 68.03 519.7973 19. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

39 67.59 516.4364 83. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

40 67.57 516.2248 4. Karri Tanner Open MI - FIN 9405
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 66.26 506.2816 72. Taneli Ristola Open MI - FIN 8893

42 66.15 505.3832 99. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

43 65.80 502.7367 78. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

44 65.64 501.5078 53. Karo Konttila Open MI - FIN 169

45 65.43 499.8816 63. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

46 65.18 497.9774 97. Jani Majander Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8129

47 64.11 489.8237 25. Jouni Anttila Open MI - FIN 7282

48 63.29 483.5936 41. Jussi Varjus Open - - FIN 231

49 63.26 483.3264 2. Jari Sotaniemi Open MI - FIN 2952

50 63.16 482.5759 55. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

53 60.40 461.4608 102. Timo Soramäki Open - - FIN 9864

54 60.32 460.8352 76. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

55 59.09 451.5098 74. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

57 57.83 441.8798 29. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

58 57.34 438.0957 52. Mikko Kivinen Open MI - FIN 7270

59 57.23 437.2954 70. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319

60 57.19 436.9820 61. Jesper Saarinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10065

61 56.83 434.1981 11. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

63 56.33 430.3639 109. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

64 55.47 423.8349 42. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

65 54.35 415.2784 64. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

66 54.27 414.6555 57. Markus Murola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4963

67 54.15 413.6962 96. Ville Kytöläinen Open MI - FIN 9386

68 54.02 412.7090 45. Joonas Vaaranmaa Open - - FIN 6831

69 53.61 409.5829 100. Risto Lejon Open S - FIN 3563

70 53.38 407.8628 104. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - FIN 8211

71 53.14 406.0075 1. Markus Messo Open J - FIN 8252

72 52.94 404.4982 12. Juho Puonti Open J - FIN 9855

73 52.78 403.2822 28. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

74 52.49 401.0735 105. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

75 49.91 381.3298 77. Tuomas Hirvonen Open MI - FIN 9628

76 49.75 380.1075 56. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281

78 48.36 369.4986 48. Kari Virtanen Open S - FIN 6159

79 47.94 366.3035 49. Kai Kaakinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8080

80 47.93 366.2309 81. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3310

81 45.19 345.2812 32. Timo Tuomisto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6865

84 40.31 307.9779 21. Jani Hautamäki Open J 7.62 MI - FIN 9041

85 38.17 291.6596 79. Hanna Hohtari Open MI - FIN 8873

86 37.63 287.5369 101. Juha Rintala Open S 7.62 - FIN 7576

88 34.84 266.1987 7. Kari Jaatinen Open MI - FIN 7161

89 34.03 259.9965 90. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

91 30.92 236.2592 23. Anssi Uimonen Open MI - FIN 9468
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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

9 86.65 662.0785 18. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227

25 75.17 574.3495 91. Marko Mikkonen Standard MI - FIN 6762

51 62.79 479.7625 44. Petri Piili Standard - - FIN 5625

52 62.41 476.8360 50. Johannes Palmujoki Standard MI - FIN 5826

56 58.43 446.4233 54. Aki Reinikka Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 8443

62 56.64 432.7285 93. Jokke Kaiponen Standard MI - FIN 6468

77 48.81 372.9654 5. Miika Suvanto Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5518

82 42.58 325.3525 37. Virpi Mikkonen Standard L - FIN 6960

83 42.30 323.1835 22. Olli Virtanen Standard J - FIN 9475

87 36.70 280.4222 95. Joonas Klemola Standard - - FIN 10126

90 33.42 255.3787 58. Jones Pohjanvuori Standard S - FIN 9852
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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 55.47 423.8349 42. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

2 53.38 407.8628 104. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - FIN 8211

3 52.49 401.0735 105. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

4 49.75 380.1075 56. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281
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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.63 623.6626 13. Sampo Seppälä Open J - FIN 9035

2 53.14 406.0075 1. Markus Messo Open J - FIN 8252

3 52.94 404.4982 12. Juho Puonti Open J - FIN 9855

4 40.31 307.9779 21. Jani Hautamäki Open J 7.62 MI - FIN 9041
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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 71.15 543.6058 69. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

2 57.83 441.8798 29. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

3 57.23 437.2954 70. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319

4 56.83 434.1981 11. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

5 53.61 409.5829 100. Risto Lejon Open S - FIN 3563

6 52.49 401.0735 105. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

7 48.36 369.4986 48. Kari Virtanen Open S - FIN 6159

8 37.63 287.5369 101. Juha Rintala Open S 7.62 - FIN 7576

9 34.03 259.9965 90. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN
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E-H CUP 2 /2020 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.53 630.5682 14. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

2 76.33 583.1600 98. Teemu Torvinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7835

3 74.48 569.0763 47. Arthur Haasmaa Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6380

4 72.96 557.4756 84. Saveli Miettinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5633

5 72.57 554.4323 34. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

6 69.71 532.6055 40. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

7 68.03 519.7973 19. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

8 65.43 499.8816 63. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

9 65.18 497.9774 97. Jani Majander Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8129

10 57.19 436.9820 61. Jesper Saarinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10065

11 54.27 414.6555 57. Markus Murola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4963

12 52.78 403.2822 28. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

13 47.94 366.3035 49. Kai Kaakinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8080

14 47.93 366.2309 81. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3310

15 45.19 345.2812 32. Timo Tuomisto Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6865

16 40.31 307.9779 21. Jani Hautamäki Open J 7.62 MI - FIN 9041

17 37.63 287.5369 101. Juha Rintala Open S 7.62 - FIN 7576


